TIME AGAIN

A monthly publication of The Fallbrook Historical Society

May 2019

FALLBROOK HISTORICAL SOCIETY ANNUAL GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING & OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2019

Open to the Public 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Members Only 12:30 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. Election of Officers

Pioneer of the Year, Vintage Business of the Year Awards
Historical Tours
Crafts for Kids
Scavenger Hunts
Refreshments
Join us for an afternoon of history

Heritage Center 1730 Hill Avenue, (at Rocky Crest Rd.)

and family fun!

EVENTS COMING SOON!

Fallbrook Historical Society

Movie Night & Cocktail Party

Fundraiser

August 23, 2019

The New Mission Theatre on Main St., Fallbrook

MARK YOUR CALENDARS NOW AND WATCH FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TICKET SALES SOON!!

Reche Schoolhouse Annual Open House September 21, 2019

Schoolhouse Tours Hindorff Adobe Tours Indian Rock Tours Live: Slacker Hill Band

MARK YOUR CALENDARS NOW FOR AN AFTERNOON OF FAMILY FUN!

HELP NEEDED!

Two pieces of our farm machinery display are in need of some help. The wooden parts are severely deteriorated and need to be reconstructed.

Replacing the wooden parts would be pretty straightforward if done soon, while the overall structure can still be seen and it is obvious "what hooks to what."

This might be a good project for an Eagle Scout or something for a retired woodworker, etc. Please call 760-723-4125 or stop by the museum if you can help us with this restoration!



FALLBROOK HISTORICAL SOCIETY P. O. BOX 1375 FALLBROOK, CA 92088-1375

email: info@fallbrookhistoricalsociety.com 760-723-4125

Visit our webpage at www.fallbrookhistoricalsociety.com

where you can join or upgrade your membership, shop, read interesting articles of Fallbrook history, and reach out to our historian or board members for more info.

HERITAGE CENTER HOURS

Museum, Pittenger House, Barn

Sundays: 1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Thursdays: 1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
and by appointment

RECHE SCHOOLHOUSE HOURS

Second Saturdays: 1 p.m. – 4 p.m. and by appointment



You'll find pictures and stories from Fallbrook's past, plus the latest news from FHS at facebook.com/FallbrookHistoricalSociety

Thank you for supporting Fallbrook Historical Society.

Remember, always start at smile.amazon.com and Amazon will donate 0.5% of the price of your eligible AmazonSmile purchases to Fallbrook Historical Society!



Supporting: Fallbrook Historical Society *